
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services
12084 Community Service Director 91% 3,33937,659034,3202,944
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (780)007800
14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
21000 Social Security- matching 73% 8663,18402,318220
22000 Retirement contributions 92% 4044,85504,451405
23000 Health Insurance 92% 3774,53004,153378
23100 Life Insurance 92% 14168015414
24000 Workers compensation 92% 9114010510
26300 General retiree health contrib 92% 3053,66203,357306

Sub Total $9,53484%$59,172$0$49,638$4,277
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 36% 6401,00003600
34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 109% (26)3003629129
34500 Contract- building maintenance 85% 10,64269,00012,08246,2764,593
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 38% 1,6502,650117883221
34989 Contractual service provider 86% 28,818206,8970178,07916,440
34990 Contractual services- other 19% 2,6643,300845520
41100 Telephone 56% 2,9226,60003,678399
41225 Cable fees 91% 3,88242,2309,76328,5850
43100 Electric 82% 8,69447,895039,20111,823
43200 Water & sewer 86% 13,97597,000083,0257,528
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 29% 2,2653,20009350
44330 Credit application 16% 5,5706,60001,0300
44360 Rentals 91% 64,187717,0340652,84759,616
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
45000 Insurance 92% 4,69556,344051,6494,696
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 71% 73,655255,01169,896111,4605,144
46210 Energy Savings Project 98% 66436,0702,95632,4502,956
46250 R & M equipment 31% 4,5576,60002,0430
46300 R & M motor vehicles 26% 2,6003,500209691311
46800 Maintenance contracts 8% 91,31499,7807747,6931,880
46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 030003000
48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000
49175 Administrative fees 92% 20,118241,4250221,30720,119
49201 Taxes and/or assessments 49% 4,8459,50004,6550
51100 Office supplies 23% 2,7743,60008260
52000 Operating supplies 13% 4,6365,30006640
52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 1% 5,5605,6000400
52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000
52650 Equip < than $1000 40% 37,87563,000025,1250
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000
52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $410,75079%$2,001,310$95,916$1,494,645$135,755

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services
12084 Community Service Director 91% 3,33937,659034,3202,944
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (780)007800
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
21000 Social Security- matching 73% 8663,18402,318220
22000 Retirement contributions 92% 4044,85504,451405
23000 Health Insurance 92% 3774,53004,153378
23100 Life Insurance 92% 14168015414
24000 Workers compensation 92% 9114010510
26300 General retiree health contrib 92% 3053,66203,357306

Sub Total $9,53484%$59,172$0$49,638$4,277
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 19% 15,88519,57003,6851,193
31500 Professional services- other 87% 1,55011,5505,8004,2000
34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 100% 01,2001741,02688
34500 Contract- building maintenance 92% 8,895111,24022,90879,4378,008
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 70% 6002,000751,325331
34989 Contractual service provider 81% 93,116499,3810406,26534,861
34990 Contractual services- other 91% 12,129140,89831,93396,83639
41100 Telephone 89% 2,19819,500017,3021,944
41225 Cable fees 93% 8,639132,71021,061103,0110
43100 Electric 47% 111,474211,000099,5263,650
43200 Water & sewer 129% (91,642)318,2700409,91241,215
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 17% 8,31010,0002821,409141
44330 Credit application 25% 13,45818,0001,0383,5040
44360 Rentals 91% 327,3003,711,11303,383,813308,690
45000 Insurance 92% 6,47077,651071,1816,471
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR92%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: August 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 55% 229,936511,25099,907181,40720,933
46210 Energy Savings Project 97% 1,47643,0003,46738,0573,467
46250 R & M equipment 28% 38,23952,875014,636245
46800 Maintenance contracts 75% 6,52226,2001,03718,64086
46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 090009000
48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000
49104 License fees 39% 1,5802,57009900
49175 Administrative fees 92% 27,727332,7260304,99927,728
49400 Credit Card Fees 0% (621)00621366
51100 Office supplies 45% 2,7004,94402,2440
52000 Operating supplies 93% 3575,15004,79324
52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 20% 17,20921,63004,4210
52300 Expendable tools 38% 1402260860
52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000
52650 Equip < than $1000 9% 49,77354,59004,8170

Sub Total $899,86886%$6,346,594$187,681$5,259,045$459,480
Capital Outlay
64000 Machinery & equipment 21% 3,9475,00001,0530

Sub Total $3,94721%$5,000$0$1,053$0

Total for the Project $913,34986%$6,410,766$187,681$5,309,736$463,757
Total for the Division 84% $1,333,633$8,471,248$283,597$6,854,018$603,789
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